
HHS GIRL’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULEHHS GIRL’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Nov. 6th
Nov. 14th
Nov. 17th
Nov. 20th
Nov. 28th

Nov. 30-2nd
Dec. 5th

Dec. 8-10th
Dec. 12th
Dec. 15th
Dec. 19th
Dec. 21st

Dec. 27-28th
Jan. 2nd

Nov. 6th
Nov. 14th
Nov. 17th
Nov. 20th
Nov. 28th

Nov. 30-2nd
Dec. 5th

Dec. 8-10th
Dec. 12th
Dec. 15th
Dec. 19th
Dec. 21st

Dec. 27-28th
Jan. 2nd
Jan. 5th
Jan. 9th

Jan. 12th
Jan. 16th
Jan. 19th
Jan. 23rd
Jan. 26th
Jan. 30th
Feb. 2nd
Feb. 6th

Feb. 10th

Jan. 5th
Jan. 9th

Jan. 12th
Jan. 16th
Jan. 19th
Jan. 23rd
Jan. 26th
Jan. 30th
Feb. 2nd
Feb. 6th

Feb. 10th

First Day of Practice
@ Riviera

OPEN
@ Agua Dulce

@ Laredo Harmony
Hebbronville Tournament vs.

Benavides
@ Agua Dulce Tournament

vs. St. Augustine
@ Odem

vs. Lasara
@ Taft

@ Odem Tournament
OPEN

First Day of Practice
@ Riviera

OPEN
@ Agua Dulce

@ Laredo Harmony
Hebbronville Tournament vs.

Benavides
@ Agua Dulce Tournament

vs. St. Augustine
@ Odem

vs. Lasara
@ Taft

@ Odem Tournament
OPEN

@ *London
vs. *Falfurrias 

@ *SGA 
@ *Banquete 

vs. *San Diego 
vs. *London 
@ *Falfurrias

vs*SGA
vs.*Banquete 
@ *San Diego

District Certification

@ *London
vs. *Falfurrias 

@ *SGA 
@ *Banquete 

vs. *San Diego 
vs. *London 
@ *Falfurrias

vs*SGA
vs.*Banquete 
@ *San Diego

District Certification

JV&V

JV&V
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
Varsity

JV&V

JV&V
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
Varsity

JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V

JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V
JV/V

4:00
5:00

1:00
5:00
TBA
5:00
TBA
6:00
5:00
5:00
12:00
TBA

4:00
5:00

1:00
5:00
TBA
5:00
TBA
6:00
5:00
5:00
12:00
TBA

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

*Denotes District Game*Denotes District Game

OpponentOpponent JV / VarsityJV / Varsity TimeTime

Head Coach: Arnold Trevino
Assistant Coach: Danielle Gonzalez

Principal: Dr. Lauren Arce

Head Coach: Arnold Trevino
Assistant Coach: Danielle Gonzalez

Principal: Dr. Lauren Arce

DateDate

Athletic Director: Roldan Montalvo
Girls Coordinator: Eric Montalvo

Assistant Principal: Patricia Barraz

Athletic Director: Roldan Montalvo
Girls Coordinator: Eric Montalvo

Assistant Principal: Patricia Barraz
Superintendent: Dr. Susana P. GarzaSuperintendent: Dr. Susana P. Garza


