HHS GIRL'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Date	Opponent	JV // Varsity	Time
Nov. 6th	First Day of Practice	000000	4:00
Nov. 14th	@Riviera	JV&V	5:00
Nov. 17th	OPEN	00000	
Nov. 20th	@Agua Dulce	JV&V	1:00
Nov. 28th	@Laredo Harmony	Varsity	5:00
Nov. 30-2nd	Hebbronville Tournament vs.		TBA
Dec. 5th	Benavides	Varsity	5:00
Dec. 8-10th	@Agua Dulce Tournament	Varsity	TBA
Dec. 12th	vs.St. Augustine	Varsity	6:00
Dec. 15th	@Odem	JV/V	5:00
Dec. 19th	vs. Lasara	JV/V	5:00
Dec. 21st	@ Taft	JV/V	12:00
Dec. 27-28th	@ Odem Tournament	Varsity	TBA
Jan. 2nd	OPEN		5:00
Jan. 5th	@*London	JV/V	5:00
Jan. 9th	vs. *Falfurrias	JV/V	5:00
Jan. 12th	@*SGA	JV/V	5:00
Jan. 16th	@*Banquete	JV/V	5:00
Jan. 19th	vs. *San Diego	JV/V	5:00
Jan. 23rd	vs. *London		5:00
Jan. 26th	@*Falfurrias		5:00
Jan. 30th	VS*SGA	JV/V	5:00
Feb. 2nd	vs.*Banquete	JV/V	5:00
Feb. 6th	@ *San Diego District Cortification	JV/V	5:00
Feb. 10th	District Certification	*Denotes Distric	t Game

Head Coach: Arnold Trevino
Assistant Coach: Danielle Gonzalez
Principal: Dr. Lauren Arce

Athletic Director: Roldan Montalvo Girls Coordinator: Eric Montalvo Assistant Principal: Patricia Barraz

Superintendent: Dr. Susana P. Garza